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Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-03135

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Braided Sleeving, Split Wrap, .75" Dia, PET, Black, 500 ft/bulk reel

170-03135

BSPSW340LB

Black (BK)

« Split wrap design installs quickly, saving assembly time and future
accessibility without disassembly. « Unique construction retains shape and
rigidity throughout unrolling. « Easy open design allows quick assembly, future
access, and ability to apply protective sleeving post assembly or post
installation situations.

reel

A lateral split, semi-rigid and flame retardant braided sleeving configuration
used when ease of installation and repeat access to wire bundle is required.
The lateral split allows the sleeving to open and accommodate a variety of
bundling requirements. The 25% edge overlap rolls back over connectors and
splices without exposing the bundled wires.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (imperial)

Diameter D (metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Braided Sleeving, Split Wrap, .75" Dia, PET, Black, 500 ft/bulk reel

BSPSW340LB-PET-BK

500.0

152.4

0.1

2.54

0.75

19.1

0.75

19.1

3/4

19.1

0.025

0.64

Polyester (PET)



Material Shortcut PET

Flammability UL 94 VO
Halogen free Yes
Operating Temperature (Metric) -94°F to +257°F (-70°C to +120°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33) Yes

ROHS Complaint Yes

UL Recognized (US) Yes

UL Recognized (US and Canada) Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial) 500
Package Quantity (Metric) 152.40
Customs Number 3926909987
Weight (Metric) 7.6

Weight (Imperial) 16.8
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