

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China









Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-03135



Braided Sleeving, Split Wrap, .75" Dia, PET, Black, 500 ft/bulk reel

The lateral split allows the sleeving to open and accommodate a variety of bundling requirements. The 25% edge overlap rolls back over connectors and

splices without exposing the bundled wires.

Article Number	170-03135
Туре	BSPSW340LB
Color	Black (BK)
Features & Benefits	 Split wrap design installs quickly, saving assembly time and future accessibility without disassembly. Unique construction retains shape and rigidity throughout unrolling. Easy open design allows quick assembly, future access, and ability to apply protective sleeving post assembly or post installation situations.
Quantity Per	reel
Product Description	A lateral split, semi-rigid and flame retardant braided sleeving configuration used when ease of installation and repeat access to wire bundle is required.

Short Description	Braided Sleeving, Split Wrap, .75" Dia, PET, Black, 500 ft/bulk reel
Global Part Name	BSPSW340LB-PET-BK
Length L (Imperial)	500.0
Length L (Metric)	152.4
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.1
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	2.54
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.75
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	19.1
Diameter D (imperial)	0.75
Diameter D (metric)	19.1
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	3/4
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	19.1
Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	0.025
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	0.64
Material	Polyester (PET)

Material Shortcut	PET
Flammability	UL 94 V0
Halogen free	Yes
Operating Temperature (Metric)	-94°F to +257°F (-70°C to +120°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Complaint	Yes
UL Recognized (US)	Yes
UL Recognized (US and Canada)	Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial)	500
Package Quantity (Metric)	152.40
Customs Number	3926909987
Weight (Metric)	7.6
Weight (Imperial)	16.8